

Misc. Case no. 241/2018
WBPS01-001089-2018

Before : Smt. S. Banerjee , Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order No.52
Dated :11.01.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the Misc Case.

O.P. files hazira.

Petitioner files a petition praying for adjournment on the ground of illness. Copy is served to the other side.

Heard Ld. Advocates . Perused the petition . Prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Fix 24.02.2023 for hearing of the Misc Case.

Sudipa Banerjee
(J.O. Code 01148)
Judge, 3rd Bench,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta

Ex. Case no. 200/2017
WBPS01-001081-2017

Before : Smt. S. Banerjee , Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order No.54
Dated :11.01.2023

Fix 24.02.2023 for awaiting order of Misc Case.

Sudipa Banerjee
(J.O. Code 01148)
Judge, 3rd Bench,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta